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Material

Available colours

Chemical resistance

Quantity (box/pallet)

Temperature tolerance

Crosswise divider	

Art no crosswise divider

*Positions of divider, from  

inside back going forward

Polypropylene (PP)

Blue / Grey / Red / Yellow

Oils, most acids and solvents

16 / 160 pcs

-40...+70°C

1

112530681100		  Length divider	 112530672100

130 mm

	Length - outer/inner	 Width - outer/inner	 Height - outer/inner	 Volume	 Weight		
	 300 mm/250 mm	 230 mm/222 mm	 150 mm/140 mm	 10,35 L	 0,43 kg

Read more about our complete  

product range at www.axjo.com

112530670720

112530670820

112530670420

112530670120

Technical data sheet

Positions of divider*
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Material

Available colours

Chemical resistance

Quantity (box/pallet)

Temperature tolerance

Crosswise divider	

Art no crosswise divider

*Positions of divider, from  

inside back going forward

Polypropylene (PP)

Blue / Grey / Red / Yellow

Oils, most acids and solvents

14 / 112 pcs

-40...+70°C

1

112530681100		  Length divider	 112530682100

177 mm

	Length - outer/inner	 Width - outer/inner	 Height - outer/inner	 Volume	 Weight		
	 400 mm/350 mm	 230 mm/222 mm	 150 mm/140 mm	 13,8 L	 0,56 kg

Read more about our complete  

product range at www.axjo.com

112530680720

112530680820

112530680420

112530680120

Technical data sheet

Positions of divider*
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Material

Available colours

Chemical resistance

Quantity (box/pallet)

Temperature tolerance

Crosswise divider	

Art no crosswise divider

*Positions of divider, from

inside back going forward

Polypropylene (PP)

Blue / Grey / Red / Yellow

Oils, most acids and solvents

10 / 100 pcs

-40...+70°C

2

112530681100 Length divider	 112530692100

148, 289 mm

	Length - outer/inner	 Width - outer/inner	 Height - outer/inner	 Volume	 Weight		
	 500 mm/450 mm	 230 mm/222 mm	 150 mm/140 mm	 17,25 L	 0,69 kg

Read more about our complete  

product range at www.axjo.com

112530690720

112530690820

112530690420

112530690120

Technical data sheet

Positions of divider*
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Material

Available colours

Chemical resistance

Quantity (box/pallet)

Temperature tolerance

Crosswise divider	

Art no crosswise divider

*Positions of divider, from

inside back going forward

Polypropylene (PP)

Blue / Grey / Red / Yellow

Oils, most acids and solvents

10 / 100 pcs

-40...+70°C

3

112530681100 Length divider	 112530702100

146, 276, 406 mm

	Length - outer/inner	 Width - outer/inner	 Height - outer/inner	 Volume	 Weight		
	 600 mm/550 mm	 230 mm/222 mm	 150 mm/140 mm	 20,7 L	 0,79 kg

Read more about our complete  

product range at www.axjo.com

112530700720

112530700820

112530700420

112530700120

Technical data sheet

Positions of divider*
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